1 Gang 20A DP Switch with Indicator Light
Specifications
Electrical:
o Rated Voltage: 250VAC 50/60Hz
o
o Rated Current: 20AX
o
o Recommended wire size: 1.5mm2- 4mm2

o IEC60669-1
Wiring diagram
Ordering information
  Colour Part No.
  White GA2721L-WH
  Champagne Grey GA2721L-ST5
  Champagne GA2721L-PS7
  Matt Black GA2721L-SBL
The information given in this document may be amended. You are also reminded that all products must be installed by a qualified professional.